ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
HOLLAND HOUSE

ITEM NO: 1158- 42102
1158- 42102MB
TRESTLE DINING TABLE TOP/ TRESTLE SALLE DE TABLE
TABLE BASE WITH METAL TURN BUCKLE

HARDWARE LIST/ LISTE DE QUINCAILLERIE PART LIST/LISTE DE PIECES QTY'/ QTE
Flat washer @#5/16"x 19mm Table Top
1PC
1 16 PCS A 1 PIECE
16 PIECE
Rondelle plate Dessus De Table
Spring washer ¥5/16"x 12mm A Legs 2PCS
2 20 PIECE B 2 PIECE
Rondelle de ressort Pieds
Short Bolt 35/16"x 57mm Table Leaf
12 PCS 2PCS
3 12 PIECE C 2 PIECE
Boulon Rallonge
Allen Key Bottom Rail
1PC 2PCS
4 1 PIECE D 2 PIECE
Cle Allen 58 x 23 x 4 mm Barreau Du Bas
Small Flat Washer
?5/16"x 14mm 4 PCS Connector Panel ) pes
S 4 PIECE E 2 PIECE
Rondelle Plate Plaque De Montage
Long Bolt ?#5/16"x 125mm
4PCS Cross Bar
6 G)-uu‘uu‘ummnlmnnlmn 4 PIECE F 1PC
1 PIECE
Boulon Barreau
Short Bolt @1/4"x 45 mm )
4 PCS Metal Pipe 2 PCS
7 e)mnmm‘u‘ 4 PIECE G 2 PIECE
Boulon

10F 3 MADE IN VIETNAM / FABRIQUE AU VIETNAM




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

7

HOLLAND HOUSE

\

N
7N,

—




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

HOLLAND HOUSE

PLEASE ATTACH “LEAF R” TO “R”, “LEAF L” TO “L” WHICH
MARKED AT BOTTOM OF LEAVES AND TWO ENDS.

20F 3




	3480021& 3480022 AI (HOH- BOB 259& 260) Model (1)
	3480021& 3480022 AI (HOH- BOB 259& 260) Model (2)
	3480021& 3480022 AI (HOH- BOB 259& 260) Model (3)

